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(119) 60m - Ziacky :: Rozbeh B

#  Sté. Meno
KVASNICOVA Kamila
KECKESOVA Emilia
Catherine
GALKOVA Nina

FAJEROVA Liana

1
2
3
4
5 GOMBAROVA Barbora
6

KUBALOVA Nina

Poclet pretekarov: 6
Start: 03.05.2018 09:17

OK v atletike ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 03.05.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 4:52

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2004 7S s MS Koéeca

2006 Z§ s MS Pavla Demitru Dubnica nad
Vahom

2003 ZS s MS Koéeca

2003 SS sv. Jana Bosca Nova Dubnica

2004 Z§ s MS Centrum I Dubnica nad
Vahom

2006 ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
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